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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 3.liga - 3. kolo

Name

Jozef Celusak

Jozef KoSicky

Stefan Knurovsky
Vladimir Bobovsky

Matas Gajdo$

Luk&$ Celusak

Milo§ Kacala
Juraj Gancarcik
Diana Svagerkova
Vlado Zavacky
Vladimir Snasel
Marian Gad Ml.
Jozef Halama
Peter Helebrandt
Daniel Beck
Marian Gad
Martin Barbus
Vladimir Kapral
Katarina Korenkova

Jaroslav Olecko
Gejza Skokan
Tomas Orolin

Miroslav Horni¢ek
Richard Sofranko
Lucia Rusnakovéa
Anna Harkabusova

Jana lleninov4
Ladislav Zimerman
Draho Vojéek
Rudolf Merva
Marcel Harto$

Ladislav Puskajler

Gabika GajdoSova

Renka Lecova
Peter Bajus
Katarina Holcova
Monika Svobodova

individuals.in.round

Team Game

FinGO HYPO
FinGO HYPO
Bigmat-Remot
Spolbyt
Q-Star

FinGO HYPO
Q-Star
Profesta
Bigmat-Remot
Whirlpool
DEK

Profesta
Bigmat-Remot
Spolbyt
Spolbyt
Profesta

DEK

Profesta
FinGO HYPO
Spolbyt
Q-Star

DEK
Whirlpool
Doktori
Q-Star
Bigmat-Remot
Doktori
Doktori
Whirlpool
Doktori

DEK

DEK

DEK

DEK

DEK

Doktori

DEK
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Pins Points
194 1.0
1092 6.0
1072 3.0
1055 6.0
857 2.5
1179 6.0
975 3.0
811 4.5
640 4.0
1114 5.0
318 1.0
942 3.0
940 5.0
761 2.0
756 2.0
906 3.0
444 2.0
567 1.0
992 4.0
699 4.0
695 3.0
278 0.0
960 3.0
529 1.0
661 2.0
655 2.0
636 2.0
506 2.0
882 1.0
497 0.0
244 0.0
342 0.0
298 0.0
195 0.0
182 0.0
309 0.0
112 0.0

average

194.0000
182.0000
178.6667
175.8333
171.4000
168.4286
162.5000
162.2000
160.0000
159.1429
159.0000
157.0000
156.6667
152.2000
151.2000
151.0000
148.0000
141.7500
141.7143
139.8000
139.0000
139.0000
137.1429
132.2500
132.2000
131.0000
127.2000
126.5000
126.0000
124.2500
122.0000
114.0000

99.3333

97.5000

91.0000

77.2500

56.0000
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